Pos Name

1 JBleasdale
2 J Kelsey
3 DAppleton
4 RTownend
5  SMullins
6 MMcCallum
7 L Tanner
8 JDownes
9 JButler

10 O Walwyn
11 M Deasey
12 E Pooley
13 Klenrick
14 P Wingler
15 RLewis

16  SBishop

17 G Horne

18 L Kehoe

19 ENelson
20 E Archer
21 MCooper
22 KWaterdon
23 EEvans
24 SMurphy
25  LBrooks
26 FMeakin
27 C Hayes
28 JKing
29 JRay
30 A Pritchard
31 MLivingstone
32 SMiles
33 SRollins
34 EDatel
35 SSeal
36 L Welland
37 KPhelp
38 V Parry
39  MSynottWells
40  EGiriffiths
41 CRooney
42 JanineBrown
43 BMcNicholas
44 F Kennedy
45  JRoss
46 N Coveney
47V Tester
48  EFerenczi
49  EHope
50 FClark
51  ARawlings
52  ACritchlow
53  SCampbell
54 SBlenkinsop
55 THeaton
56  AMcLaughlin
57  SFitt
58  CLeathers
59  AHowe
60 L Bardsley
61 E Batty
62  E Damant
63  BOchman
64 JSmith
65 A Bruce
66  AMackenzie
67 CHume
68 J Gray
69  ERollings
70 G Sharp
71 P Major
72 JRichards
73 ECameron
74 JWhitmore
75 JSouza
76 JWright
77 JPalmer
78  HDecker
79  LPringle
80  ABolton
81  NCendrowicz
82  HHillhouse
83  SEdmunds
84  JBaker
85  LWilson
86  LBromilow
87  LMountford
88  SEImquist
89  JGeorghiou
90 CHarris
91  SClark
92 A Carpenter
93 EWalls
94 MPorritt
95  ATaswell
96  JParkin
97  JCarder
98 JWastell
99  SFrancis
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Senior Women — FINAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos
HillingdonAC
Winchester AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Winchester AC
Southend-on-SeaAC
Winchester AC
Bedford & County AC
Brighton & Hove City AC
Blackheath & Bromley H
City Of Norwich AC
Colchester & Tendring AC
Cambridge University H & H
Highgate Harriers
Highgate Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Winchester AC
Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
Highgate Harriers
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Bedford & County AC
Highgate Harriers
Belgrave Harriers
Serpentine RunningClub
LondonHeathside
Chelmsford AC
LondonHeathside
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Reading AC
Garden City Joggers
HillingdonAC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Ranelagh Harriers
Springfield StridersRC
Garden City Joggers
LondonHeathside
Ranelagh Harriers
Enfield & Haringay AC
MiltonKeynesAC
Ashford AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Winchester AC
Winchester AC
Wells City Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
City Of Norwich AC
Crawley AC
AltonRunners
LondonHeathside
HertsPhoenix AC
The Stragglers
Belgrave Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Garden City Joggers
St Edmund Pacers
LondonHeathside
ReadingAC
Invicta East KentAC
Ranelagh Harriers
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Chelmsford AC
Alchester Running Club
South LondonHarriers
Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
Garden City Joggers
Phoenix AC
Phoenix AC
South London Harriers
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
MetropolitanPolice AC
West 4 Harriers
Highgate Harriers
Arena80 AC
PooleRunners
IpswichJaffaRunning Club
Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
ReadingAC
Highgate Harriers
The Stragglers
SerpentineRunning Club
Chelmsford AC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
MiltonKeynesAC
Southend-on-SeaAC
Cambridge Harriers
Farnham Runners
Garden City Joggers
West 4 Harriers
Thames Hare & Hounds
StAlbansStriders
Blackheath & Bromley H
Wells City Harriers
Arena 80 AC
Brighton & Hove City AC
LondonHeathside
ReadingAC

Club

Time
32:53
33:06
33:15
33:28
33:45
33:50
34:01
34:14
34:27
34:32
34:36
34:36
34:42
34:47
34:52
35:01
35:02
35:03
35:06
35:18
35:20
35:22
35:22
35:23
35:38
35:39
35:41
35:46
35:49
35:55
36:03
36:05
36:12
36:16
36:18
36:21
36:22
36:23
36:26
36:38
36:43
36:47
36:47
36:49
36:50
36:57
36:59
37:.01
37:.05
37:08
37:10
37:21
37:26
37:31
37:42
37:44
37:49
37:50
37:52
37:52
38:06
38:10
38:10
38:24
38:25
38:26
38:27
38:31
38:35
38:35
38:37
38:40
38:41
38:49
38:52
38:53
38:55
38:57
38:59
39:01
39:06
39:08
39:08
39:09
39:11
39:14
39:16
39:18
39:23
39:25
39:26
39:26
39:27
39:28
39:31
39:32
39:36
39:39
39:40

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
1
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

AFerguson
Y Tibble

K Nunn
CBond
AStachKevitz
R Tabor

M Budhey
N Blandford
SGuest

E Keech
Fodena

V Metcalf
D Moore

L Bruceburgess
SCooper

K Trehane
D Calver
SAshley
JChappel
JBrown
JWright
HKhoshnevis
H Cybyk
ABrownhill
P Edwards
SGilbert
AcCallis
BNordin

K Pratten
CBolam
NSusans

P Forse

P Thomas
L Clayton
M Dykes

L Pritchard
CWarrington
RMiller
AMcDonagh
MHall
VJennings
TSwitzer
ADavidson
L Maughn
K Garrod
RKnopp
DFriis
SJohnsen

H Lasco

L Edwards
MLing
JTuck
IMenzies

A Hester
ETurk
GMorgan
CPhilips

J Kamming
CDoe
Connj

L Gilchrist
CReeves

Y Scarrott
ABarrett
JLeggett

W Johnson
TDennisson
L Kooper
M David

S Kummerfelld
M Armitage
TEnglish
JRouse
ClLodwig

L Austin
SHorrocks
NMartin
SGolding
VJordan
CRichards
JVlahovic
CJones
SAllen

H Ambrosen
S Gailey
CEastham
M Evans

N Labiner

J Farmer
KJohnstone
TChristie
CMooney
K Ashby

C Boyle
SReid

L Peters

H Paterson
L Piears
SChapman
JNorton

Chelmsford AC
PooleRunners

Thames Valley Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
DulwichRunners
Southend-on-SeaAC
SouthamptonRunningClub
StAlbansStriders

Bedford & County AC
SouthLondonHarriers
Serpentine RunningClub
Headington Road Runners
Barnet & District AC
Peterborough AC

Norfolk GazellesAC
Norwich Road Runners
South London Harriers
North Herts Road Runners
IpswichJaffaRunning Club
Herne Hill Harriers
PooleRunners

Chelmsford AC
Maidenhead AC
NorwichRoad Runners
Team Southampton

North Herts Road Runners
Iiford AC

Blackheath & Bromley H
HillingdonAC

LarkfieldAC

Stubbington GreenRunners
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
DulwichRunners

Herne Hill Harriers
LondonHeathside
Blackheath & Bromley H
Garden City Joggers
IpswichJaffaRunning Club
City Of Norwich AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
SerpentineRunning Club
Bedford & County AC
White Horse Harriers
PhoenixAC

Victoria Park Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Maidenhead AC
Southend-on-SeaAC
Invicta East Kent AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Brighton & Hove City AC
SpringfieldStridersRC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
SwindonStriders
MorningtonChasers
PooleRunners
SerpentineRunning Club
Victoria Park Harriers
Windsor SloughEtonHounslow
WerringtonJoggers
Colchester Harriers AC
Fleet& Crookham AC
Garden City Joggers

St Edmund Pacers

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
SerpentineRunning Club
Cambridge University H & H
Orion Harriers

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
SwindonStriders
Blackheath & Bromley H
PhoenixAC

Serpentine Running Club
Iiford AC

St Edmund Pacers

Team Kennett

Brighton & Hove City AC
SerpentineRunningClub
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Herne Hill Harriers
PooleRunners

Belgrave Harriers
Belgrave Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
SerpentineRunningClub
SerpentineRunningClub
Bamet & District AC
Alchester Running Club
StAlbansStriders

Stopsley Striders

Victoria Park Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC
Stopsley Striders

Serpentine Running Club
Ranelagh Harriers
Highgate Harriers
MorningtonChasers

39:51
39:56
40:00
40:02
40:03
40:09
40:12
40:18
40:21
40:27
40:38
40:43
40:45
40:46
40:51
40:51
40:52
40:57
40:58
40:58
41:00
41:10
41:11
41:19
41:21
41:22
41:23
41:26
41:30
41:32
41:33
41:33
41:34
41:34
41:35
41:40
41:41
41:42
41:43
41:44
41:47
41:52
41:53
41:53
41:54
41:56
41:57
41:57
42:04
42:06
42:18
42:21
42:24
42:25
42:29
42:30
42:35
42:48
42:49
42:50
42:56
42:58
42:59
43:00
43:06
43:09
43:10
4312
43:12
43:13
43:14
43:24
43:26
43:28
43:29
43:31
43:33
43:36
4343
43:49
43:50
4351
43:55
44:.03
44:06
44:12
44:13
44:23
44:27
44:29
44:36
44:37
44:39
44:44
44:47
44:48
44:48
44:49
44:50
44:51

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

ZDawson
JAllen

D Harris
RBrough

I Martin
SBarrett
W Smith
CScott

C Watts
AMillet
SFoot
TMinton
ACook

K Dodsworth
JCushing

L Brevings
SCole
APalin

K Allworthy
ASmith
SAckland
CSacks

L Selby
ACilia

A Godfrey
ClJonesBaldock
SHamilton
SMcEwen
MFischer
CGlen
JGildea
CSimkins
CSteward
KBrools

L Smith
JWilldigg
MMartins
JBright
JEdmonds
TWilson
JHodge
CCraig

T Dinnage
P Jones

H Howard
FClarke
SStrivens
SBurchill
JAkhurst
JGristwood
CWincomb
MWinters
BVogt

N Jones
NBourne
K Dobberson
JBushby

P Anderson
C Bycroft
P Steere

L Halliday
CMcNEeill
J May

D Badman
FLouissy
K Moir

L Woolgar
K Ballantyne
MCrocker
R Ingram

L Plumbley
H Berrisford
C Tedeschi
SStone

L Deakin

K Marshall
TFlannigan
JReid
HTonkins
JBates

J Heath
JPike

L Noke
ABrown

L May
CSharp
CChinn

L Woods
JNielson

T Tatchley
T Donohue
L Oswin
CWatson
JBurfoot
JMills
AWoodcock
C Weald

V Rolfe
JHolister
MBullock

graham@race-results.co.uk
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Biggleswade AC

Garden City Joggers
Peterborough AC
SerpentineRunningClub
KPMGRunningClub
BournemouthAC
Canterbury Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Stubbington GreenRunners
NorwichRoadRunners
Ranelagh Harriers
Chelmsford AC
SpringfieldStridersRC
North HertsRoad Runners
NorwichRoad Runners
Barnet & District AC
Colchester Harriers AC
SerpentineRunningClub
Orion Harriers

Norwich RoadRunners
EtonManorAC
SerpentineRunning Club
HarlowRC

Blackheath & Bromley H
Victory AC

Blackheath & Bromley H
Bideford AAC
Maidenhead AC
Headington Road Runners
TheStragglers

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Barnet& District AC
DulwichRunners

liford AC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Victoria Park Harriers
South London Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Phoenix AC

Colchester Harriers AC
Hardley Runners

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
liford AC

Alchester Running Club
Colchester Harriers AC
IpswichJaffaRunning Club
DulwichRunners

Queens Park Harriers
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
IpswichJaffaRunning Club
NorthHertsRoad Runners
SerpentineRunning Club
West 4 Harriers

Victoria Park Harriers
Bexley AC
EtonManorAC

Barnet & District AC
Queens Park Harriers
EtonManorAC
Phoenix AC
SerpentineRunning Club
Norfolk GazellesAC
Worthing Striders

Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
HarlowRC

Bideford AAC

Bideford AAC

Victory AC
SerpentineRunning Club
SerpentineRunning Club
LingfieldRunningClub
Orion Harriers

Hardley Runners

North HertsRoad Runners
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
PitseaRC
MetropolitanPolice AC
PitseaRC
BournemouthAC

St Edmund Pacers
Hardley Runners

Hardley Runners
PooleRunners
Stubbington GreenRunners
North Herts Road Runners
LingfieldRunning Club
PitseaRC
SpringfieldStridersRC
Biggleswade AC
LingfieldRunning Club
Eye Community Runners
EtonManorAC

Norfolk GazellesAC
PitseaRC

Hardley Runners
PitseaRC

North Herts Road Runners
SwindonStriders
Southend-on-SeaAC

ort
Spsoft

44:52
44:52
44:56
44:59
45:00
45:01
45:03
45:07
45:08
45:09
45:11
45:15
45:30
45:32
45:35
45:35
45:35
45:36
45:37
45:38
45:38
45:40
45:46
45:55
45:58
46:01
46:03
46:05
46:12
46:39
46:40
46:43
46:44
46:46
47:02
47:.07
47:14
47:16
47:18
47:21
47:23
47:32
47:53
48:00
48:04
48:10
48:13
48:20
48:29
48:32
48:39
48:42
48:44
48:52
48:56
48:59
49:07
49:11
49:11
49:17
49:23
49:31
49:34
49:37
49:49
49:54
49:57
50:07
50:20
50:27
50:30
50:33
50:54
51:06
51:28
51:38
51:47
51:56
52:08
52:10
52:28
53:09
53:14
53:30
53:44
53:46
54:04
54:11
54:20
54:26
54:29
54:54
54:59
55:02
55:25
56:38
57:12
57:30
57:36
59:01
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302
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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JHavell
K Eastwood
C Tolfrey

WerringtonJoggers
Bideford AAC
Victory AC

Winchester AC

Highgate Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
London Heathside

Ranelagh Harriers

Garden City Joggers

Reading AC

Chelmsford AC

Bedford & County AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC

Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow

Southend-on-Sea AC
Serpentine Running Club
South London Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley H
Brighton & Hove City AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Belgrave Harriers

Poole Runners

Phoenix AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Ipswich Jaffa Running Club
Norwich Road Runners

St Edmund Pacers
Springfield Striders RC
Victoria Park Harriers
North Herts Road Runners
Dulwich Runners

Barnet & District AC
lIford AC

Colchester Harriers AC
Swindon Striders

Norfolk Gazelles AC

Eton Manor AC

Bideford AAC

Hardley Runners

Pitsea RC

59:15
1:00:12
1:00:38

28 —

104 —
144 —
192 —
193 —
269 —
275 —
282 —
324 —
324 —
348 —
362
364 —
369 —
437 —
447 —
448
457
459 —
539 —
546 —
583
663 —
681 —
690
707
708 —
719 —
748 —
779 —
863
933 —
973 —
1027
1060 —
1076
1135

303 L Farrow Norfolk GazellesAC 1:00:41
304 L Bates PitseaRC 1.01:11
305 Y Goodsell Eye Community Runners 1:.01:37

Senior Women — TEAMRESULTS

2 J Kelsey

13 K Jenrick
15 R Lewis

26 F Meakin
35 SSeal

31 M Livingstone
30 A Pritchard
27 C Hayes

7 L Tanner
44 F Kennedy
17 G Horne

5 S Mullins

25 L Brooks

66 A Mackenzie

9 J Butler

8 J Downes

43 B McNicholas
24 S Murphy
77 J Palmer

69 E Rollings
61 E Batty

29 J Ray

78 H Decker
116 D Calver

58 C Leathers
36 L Welland
147 S Johnsen
118 J Chappel
105 R Tabor
113 L Bruceburgess
127 B Nordin
163 A Barrett
156 C Philips
115 K Trehane
220 S Ackland
226 S Hamilton
240 J Hodge
276 T Flannigan

4
14
20
28
39
37
60
64
22
63
67
87
83
71
94
97

120
55

101
70

133

134

119

124

166

154

160

126

135

189

176

216

172

262

256

266

273

278

R Townend 6
P Wingler 18
E Archer 21
J King 38

M SynottWells 56

K Phelp 57
L Bardsley 80
J Smith 84
K Waterdon 109
B Ochman 85
C Hume 79
L Mountford 106
S Edmunds 111
P Major 110
M Porritt 128
J Carder 153
J Wright 136
T Heaton 184
Y Tibble 121
G Sharp 146
L Clayton 151
M Dykes 142
J Brown 140
P Edwards 209
T Dennisson 177
E Turk 212
L Gilchrist 193
A Callis 213
L Pritchard 232
K Johnstone 215
N Martin 233
S Cole 239
J Rouse 298
J May 293
J Bushby 259
L Woolgar 267
S Stone 281
H Tonkins 287

306 JAtkinson
307 ARushton

M McCallum
L Kehoe

M Cooper

V Parry

A McLaughlin
S Fitt

A Bolton

J Baker

E Keech

L Wilson

L Pringle

M Budhey

V Metcalf
Fodena

K Pratten

A Hester

C Warrington
S Gailey

H Khoshnevis
D Friis

J Tuck

A Davidson
V Jennings

A Millet

S Golding

A Cook

C Boyle

K Dodsworth
C Steward

L Brevings
K Brools

T Wilson

J Holister

J Burfoot

P Steere

K Ballantyne
J Pike

L Woods

HarlowRC
SwindonStriders

16

23

48

52

62

68

99
100
144
132
161
150
143
117
138
179
148
185
158
174
194
241
246
214
280
288
207
251
247
231
243
245
307
303
292
301
282
294

graham@race-results.co.uk

S Bishop

E Evans

E Ferenczi
A Critchlow
E Damant
J Gray

S Francis
A Ferguson
K Garrod

P Thomas
C Reeves
M Ling

L Maughn
S Ashley
A McDonagh
C Richards
H Lasco

C Eastham
C Doe

L Austin
SReid

C Craig

S Strivens
J Cushing

J Heath

J Nielson
C Scott

M Winters
S Burchill
C Simkins
P Jones

F Clarke
A Rushton
L Farrow
C Watson
K Eastwood
L Noke

J Mills

Sport

Soft

1:03:07
1:05:15



